Katalog

Vogelart:

Schauklasse:

Kiifig Vorname

254 Andreas
255 Andreas
256 Andreas
257 Andreas

Schauklasse:

Kiifig Vorname

439 Rene

Schauklasse:

Kifig Vorname

247 Lukas
252 Karl
253 Karl
266 Roland
267 Roland
268 Roland
387 ZG
388 ZG
389 72G
390 ZG
391 Z2G
392 7G

Gropisittiche

1 Agaporniden
Nachname Farbschlag
Dr. Schopf Erdbeerkopfchen
Dr. Schopf Erdbeerkopfchen
Dr. Schopf Erdbeerkopfchen
Dr. Schopf Erdbeerkopfchen

2 Nymphensittiche
Nachname Farbschlag
Wallmiiller Nymphensittich

RingNr
33
31
35
36

RingNr
115

Preis

Preis

3 Australische u. Asiatische Sittiche

Nachname

Horl
Peinsipp
Peinsipp
Wiedeschitz
Wiedeschitz
Wiedeschitz
Gatz/Hofer
Gatz/Hofer
Gatz/Hofer
Gatz/Hofer
Gatz/Hofer
Gatz/Hofer

Farbschlag

Glanzsittich
Pennantsittich
Pennantsittich
Schmucksittich
Schmucksittich
Schmucksittich
Schonsittich
Schoénsittich
Schonsittich
Schonsittich
Schonsittich
Schonsittich

RingNr
153
82
83
7

2

4
39
37
101
31
32
12

Preis

Punkt Rang

92 1
90 2
89
88

Punkt Rang
90 1

Punkt Rang

88
90
89
90
91 2
89
91
88
91

92 1 Champ.

89
91 3



