Katalog

Vogelart: Großsittiche

Schauklasse: 1 Agaporniden

Käfig	Vorname	Nachname	Farbschlag	RingNr	Preis	Punkt	Rang
254	Andreas	Dr. Schöpf	Erdbeerköpfchen	33		92	1
255	Andreas	Dr. Schöpf	Erdbeerköpfchen	31		90	2
256	Andreas	Dr. Schöpf	Erdbeerköpfchen	35		89	
257	Andreas	Dr. Schöpf	Erdbeerköpfchen	36		88	

Schauklasse: 2 Nymphensittiche

Käfig Vorname	Nachname	Farbschlag	RingNr	Preis	Punkt	Rang
439 Rene	Wallmüller	Nymphensittich	115		90	1

Schauklasse: 3 Australische u. Asiatische Sittiche

Käfig	Vorname	Nachname	Farbschlag	RingNr	Preis	Punkt	Rang	
247	Lukas	Hörl	Glanzsittich	153		88		
252	Karl	Peinsipp	Pennantsittich	82		90		
253	Karl	Peinsipp	Pennantsittich	83		89		
266	Roland	Wiedeschitz	Schmucksittich	7		90		
267	Roland	Wiedeschitz	Schmucksittich	2		91	2	
268	Roland	Wiedeschitz	Schmucksittich	4		89		
387	ZG	Gatz/Hofer	Schönsittich	39		91		
388	ZG	Gatz/Hofer	Schönsittich	37		88		
389	ZG	Gatz/Hofer	Schönsittich	101		91		
390	ZG	Gatz/Hofer	Schönsittich	31		92	1	Champ.
391	ZG	Gatz/Hofer	Schönsittich	32		89		
392	ZG	Gatz/Hofer	Schönsittich	12		91	3	